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5th.6th Football (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Aug. 05 OPEN (LYFL Pigskin Classic) Centurion Field  TBA

Saturday Aug. 12 OPEN (vs. Flaget Rams) Centurion Field  1:30PM

Saturday Aug. 19 OPEN (vs. Patriots) Centurion Field  1:30PM

Saturday Aug. 26 @ OPEN (vs. Central Yellow
Jackets)

OPEN  1:30PM

Saturday Sep. 09 OPEN (vs. Shelby Storm) Centurion Field  1:30PM

Saturday Sep. 16 @ OPEN (vs. Hikes Point
Lobos)

OPEN  1:30PM

Saturday Sep. 23 @ OPEN (vs. Jets) OPEN  1:30PM

Saturday Sep. 30 OPEN (vs. Lyndon) Centurion Field  1:30PM

Saturday Oct. 07 @ OPEN (vs. Renegades) OPEN  1:30PM

Saturday Oct. 14 @ OPEN (LYFL Playoffs) OPEN  TBA

Saturday Oct. 21 @ OPEN (LYFL
Championships)

OPEN  1:30PM
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